 PLS power meters
Description
Features
Software
 — Operating frequency range from 50 MHz to 6/25.5/50 GHz
 — Dynamic range from -50 dBm to +20 dBm
 — Internal zeroing function, eliminates requirement for
external calibration

57
1
Ordering example
On your request, the device may be supplied with additional coaxial adapters and cable assemblies (Ref. Section 2. Microwave accessories).
• PLS06-11M power meter with PK option: PLS06-11M-PK – 1 pcs.
• PLS26-13М power meter – 1 pcs.
• 10 dB attenuator D2М-18-10-11R-11 – 1 pcs.
Versions
PLS06-11M Type N input connector (male)
PLS06-11F Type N input connector (female)
PLS06-12M Type SMA input connector (male)
PLS06-12F Type SMA input connector (female)
Supply set
MCX-BNC cable assemblies 2 x 0.8 m each
Cable assembly
USB 2.0 type-A — USB 2.0 Mini-B
Power and control cable assembly, 1.2 m, with screws on USB 2.0 Mini-B connector end
Supply set for ordering with PK option
MCX-BNC cable assemblies 2 x 0.8 m each
Cable assembly
USB 2.0 type-A — USB 2.0 Mini-B
Power and control cable assembly, 1.2 m, with screws on USB 2.0 Mini-B connector end
Torque wrench КТ-2 wrench with tightening torque of (0.9 ± 0.1) N·m and 8 mm size
PLS06-11M-PK
PK2-18-11R-11R
PK2-18-11R-13
PK2-18-11R-13R
PLS06-11F-PK
PK2-18-11-11
PK2-18-11-13
PK2-18-11-13R
PLS06-12M-PK
PK2-18-11-13R
PK2-18-11R-13R
PK2-20-13R-13R
PLS06-12F-PK
PK2-18-11-13
PK2-18-11R-13
PK2-20-13-13
Versions
PLS26-13М 3.5 mm input connector (male)
PLS26-03М Type IX, version 3 input connector (male)
Supply set
MCX-BNC cable assemblies 2 x 0.8 m each
Cable assembly
USB 2.0 type-A — USB 2.0 Mini-B
Power and control cable assembly, 1.2 m, with screws on USB 2.0 Mini-B connector end
Torque wrench КТ-2 wrench with tightening torque of (0.9 ± 0.1) N·m and 8 mm size
PLS26-13М PK2-20-13R-13R
PLS26-03М PK2-20-03R-03R
Ordering information
1. TEST AND MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
58
1